
TSA Analysis of Scores

East Central College:  Union, MO.

Test Scores from December, 2019

East Central 
College

National (USA)

Access Control and Identity Management 36.66% 42.18%
Policies, Procedures, and Awareness 88.09% 85.68%
Physical Security 80.00% 79.74%
Perimeter Defenses 60.00% 76.73%
Network Defenses 73.33% 67.37%
Host Defenses 60.00% 74.39%
Application Defenses 83.33% 68.64%
Data Defenses 85.41% 79.26%
Audits and Assessments 66.66% 64.86%

Pass Rate 67.70% 67.85%
Completion Time 1:27 1:37

Testout Security Pro Certification Exam

Objective Categories
Scores

Gray background indicates scores for that objective are above national average.



36.66%

88.09%

80.00%

60.00%

73.33%

60.00%

83.33%

85.41%

66.66%

42.18%

85.68%

79.74%

76.73%

67.37%

74.39%

68.64%

79.26%

64.86%

0.00% 20.00% 40.00% 60.00% 80.00% 100.00%

ACCESS CONTROL AND IDENTITY MANAGEMENT

POLICIES, PROCEDURES, AND AWARENESS

PHYSICAL SECURITY

PERIMETER DEFENSES

NETWORK DEFENSES

HOST DEFENSES

APPLICATION DEFENSES

DATA DEFENSES

AUDITS AND ASSESSMENTS

Technical Skills Assessment (TSA) Results
Testout Security Pro Certification Exam

December 2019

National (USA) East Central College


	Entire Class
	TSA Statistics.pdf
	Chart


