TSA Analysis of Scores

East Central College: Union, MO. Test Scores from December, 2019

Testout Security Pro Certification Exam		
Objective Categories	Scores	
	East Central College	National (USA)
Access Control and Identity Management	36.66%	42.18%
Policies, Procedures, and Awareness	88.09%	85.68%
Physical Security	80.00%	79.74%
Perimeter Defenses	60.00%	76.73%
Network Defenses	73.33%	67.37%
Host Defenses	60.00%	74.39%
Application Defenses	83.33%	68.64%
Data Defenses	85.41%	79.26%
Audits and Assessments	66.66%	64.86%
Gray background indicates scores for that objective are above national average.		
Pass Rate	67.70%	67.85%
Completion Time	1:27	1:37

## Technical Skills Assessment (TSA) Results Testout Security Pro Certification Exam December 2019

